LUCIANOD

MIRROR LIGHT

Mirror

MLO1 Mirror light with concise and elegant design,adopting high transmittance PC lampshade, AL6063 aluminum lamp bodly,
high lumen SMD LED with 110Im/W. Interchangeable CCT by slide switch is available,Brush Nickel/Chrome plated/Matt black

multiple finish color for option.

Product information

20

Installation :- Mirror

High efficiency up to 100 Lmn/W
Powerfactor PF>0.9

Housing aluminium

Color Rendering index CRI>80

Life Hours :- 30,000Hrs/50,000Hrs
Material Finish :- White/Black

Operation Tem:- 20°C to 50°C

Model No.

Dimensions(mm)
Power

Voltage

CCT

Luminous Efficiency
Luminous Flux

CRI

Beam Angle

IP Grade Protection

Material Fixture
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LU-MRL1-10W

540X41X11mm
10W
220-240V
6500K
18Im/W
1180Im
CRI>80
120°
P44

Housing aluminium

LU-MRL1-15W

540X41X11mm
15W
220-240V
6500K
18Im/W
1770Im
CRI>80
120°
P44

Housing aluminium



