LUCIANÖ

MIRROR LIGHT

Mirror

ML01 Mirror light with concise and elegant design,adopting high transmittance PC lampshade,AL6063 aluminum lamp body, high lumen SMD LED with 110lm/W. Interchangeable CCT by slide switch is available,Brush Nickel/Chrome plated/Matt black multiple finish color for option.

Product information

- Installation :- Mirror
- High efficiency up to 100 Lmn/W
- Powerfactor PF>0.9
- Housing aluminium
- Color Rendering index CRI>80
- Life Hours :- 30,000Hrs/50,000Hrs
- Material Finish :- White/Black
- Operation Tem:- 20°C to 50°C



Model No.	LU-MRL1-10W	LU-MRL1-15W
Dimensions(mm)	540X41X11mm	540X41X11mm
Power	10W	15W
Voltage	220-240V	220-240V
CCT	6500K	6500K
Luminous Efficiency	118lm/W	118lm/W
Luminous Flux	1180lm	1770lm
CRI	CRI>80	CRI>80
Beam Angle	120°	120°
IP Grade Protection	IP44	IP44
Material Fixture	Housing aluminium	Housing aluminium